贴片安规电容规格书
 PATCH SAFETY CAPACITOR SPECIFICATION
客户
CUSTOMER
客户料号
CUSTOMER
P/N
规格描述

贴片安规电容规格书
SMD SAFETY CAPACITOR SPECIFICATION
编号DOC NO.: WD-WYS-001A
版本REV.: A/4
日期DATE: 2021-12-21
页码PAGE: 7 /18
5.2 容量规格：
T.C
      电容量
CAPACITANCE
CAP
TOL.
   产品编码
     PART
NUMBER
Y5P 100 pF ±10% WYS2H101KB4H6R5000
Y5P 150 pF ±10% WYS2H151KB4H6R5000
Y5P 220 PF ±10% WYS2H221KB4H6R5000
Y5P 330 pF ±10% WYS2H331KB4H6R5000
Y5P 470 pF ±10% WYS2H471KB4H6R5000
Y5U 680 pF ±20% WYS2H681ME4H6R5000
Y5U 820 pF ±20% WYS2H821ME4H6R5000
Y5U 1000 pF ±20% WYS2H102ME4H6R5000
Y5U 1500 pF ±20% WYS2H152ME4H6R5000
尺寸
DIMENSIONS 包装数量
PACK QTY.(Pcs)
L W T